)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4278

Division: 11UB 1st WEST1

Date: saturday, April 22, 2023
Home: 12 (11U) FCC Red

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: cesc 1A

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 12 (11U) WCWAA Black

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
12 (11U) FCC Red
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

001
010
011
012
013
014
015
021
023
024
027
028
029
005
007
008
009

SIGNATURE CELL

12 (11U) WCWAA Black

Name

Chase Perlman
Chase Keefe
Tanner Dunn

Daniel Soliman

Goals Misconduct

Harrison Hollingsworth

Owen Solmie

Sawyer Kershner

Ariel Friedel
Kene Emeka
Maxx Kapur
Moustafa Amer
Mika Forsblom
Samuel Penza
Ari Saul
Crosby Brandon
Ryan Harp
Aidan Burr
Archit Maid

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




